
42-165041AME - 165041 Panissières-Panissières
Valide du 01/09/2019 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire --Me---- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel --M----
PANISSIERES Le Lévy 0,000 07:35

La Roche 1 0,980 07:43
 Chez Tenand 07:44
Le Morillon 1 2,620 07:45
Grande Charrière1 2,830 07:50
Croix Imbert1 4,050 07:52
X Chez Melay 4,880 07:55
Hameau Neuf 2 6,470 07:57
La Chana 6,960 08:01
Collège 10,360 08:05
Rue de la Paix 11,460 08:10

Transporteur :
Autocars Maisonneuve

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire



42-165041A4J - 165041 Panissières-Panissières
Valide du 29/06/2022 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire LM-JV-- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel lm-jv--
PANISSIERES Le Lévy 0,000 07:35

La Roche 1 0,980 07:43
 Chez Tenand 07:44
Le Morillon 1 2,050 07:45
Grande Charrière1 2,260 07:50
Croix Imbert1 3,940 07:52
X Chez Melay 4,770 07:55
Hameau Neuf 2 6,360 07:57
La Chana 6,850 08:01
Collège 10,250 08:05
Rue de la Paix 10,800 08:10

Transporteur :
Autocars Maisonneuve

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire



42-165041RME - 165041 Panissières-Panissières
Valide du 01/09/2019 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire --Me---- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel --M----
PANISSIERES Collège 0,000 12:17

Le Lévy 2,930 12:20
La Roche 1 3,910 12:23
 Chez Tenand 12:24
Le Morillon 1 5,540 12:25
Grande Charrière1 6,040 12:27
Croix Imbert1 6,970 12:29
X Chez Melay 7,790 12:32
Hameau Neuf 2 9,370 12:34
La Chana 9,870 12:40

Transporteur :
Autocars Maisonneuve

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire



42-165041R4J - 165041 Panissières-Panissières
Valide du 29/06/2022 au 31/08/2024

Scolaire LM-JV-- : Oui
Services : 1

Commune Point d'arrêt km réel lm-jv--
PANISSIERES Rue de la Paix 0,000 16:50

Ecole mat pub 1 0,340 16:52
Collège 1,750 16:55
Le Lévy 4,680 17:00
La Roche 1 5,660 17:02
 Chez Tenand 17:03
Le Morillon 1 7,290 17:04
Grande Charrière1 7,790 17:05
Croix Imbert1 8,720 17:07
X Chez Melay 9,540 17:11
Hameau Neuf 2 11,120 17:16
La Chana 11,620 17:22

Transporteur :
Autocars Maisonneuve

Autorité organisatrice :
Antenne de la Loire


